
RD:SH 
6-24-22 
 
 

 1 
T-18736/1933655 
Council Agenda: 6/82822 
Item No.: 3.6.2 
 

RESOLUTION NO. ______________ 
 

A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN 
JOSE AMENDING THE CITY OF SAN JOSE PAY PLAN 
FOR CITY MANAGER CLASSIFICATION 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN JOSE THAT:  

 
1. The City Council hereby approves an amendment to the City of San Jose Pay 

Plan effective June 26, 2022 as follows: 

 

a. Increase the salary range for the classification of City Manager U (1689) to 
the new pay range of $295,614.89 - $371,827.89 annually. 

 
 

ADOPTED this _____ day of ___________, 2022, by the following vote: 
 
 
 AYES: 
 
 

 

 NOES: 
 
 

 

 ABSENT: 
 
 

 

 DISQUALIFIED: 
 
  

 

 SAM LICCARDO 
Mayor 

ATTEST: 
 
 

TONI J. TABER, CMC 
City Clerk 

 

 

DRAFT--Contact the Office of the City Clerk at (408) 535-1260 or CityClerk@sanjoseca.gov for final document. 


